© 2006  Extron Electronics.  All rights reserved.
Extron Electronics, USA
1230 South Lewis Street
Anaheim, CA 92805
USA
714.491.1500
Fax 714.491.1517
Extron Electronics, Europe

Cables: VGA M-M MD
Description Part number
VGA M-M MD/3 — 3' (90 cm) 26-238-14
VGA M-M MD/6 — 6' (1.8 m) 26-238-01
VGA M-M MD/10 — 10' (3.0 m) 26-238-07
VGA M-M MD/15 — 15' (4.5 m) 26-238-02
VGA M-M MD/25 — 25' (7.6 m) 26-238-03
VGA M-M MD/35 — 35' (10.6 m) 26-238-17
VGA M-M MD/50 — 50' (15.2 m) 26-238-18
VGA M-M MD/75 — 75' (22.8 m) 26-238-19
VGA M-M MD/100 — 100' (30.4 m) 26-238-20
Cables: SYM BNCM
Description Part number
SYM BNCM/3 — 3' (90 cm) 26-533-12
SYM BNCM/6 — 6' (1.8 m) 26-533-02
SYM BNCM/12 — 12' (3.6 m) 26-533-03
SYM BNCM/25 — 25' (7.6 m) 26-533-04
SYM BNCM/50 — 50' (15.2 m) 26-533-05
SYM BNCM/75 — 75' (22.8 m) 26-533-06
SYM BNCM/100 — 100' (30.4 m) 26-533-07
P/2 DA2 Plus • Installation and Operation
Installation and Operation, cont’d
8
Cables: SYM BNCF